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1998 State Representative in General Court 281

Thirteenth

Middlesex

District

Maynard

.

Sudbury ..

Wayland..
TOTALS.

Thirteenth

Middlesex

District

Maynard
Pet. 1 .,

2.,

3.

4.

Sudbury
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

Wayland
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton
Boxborough.
Concord
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

b
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Fifteenth

Middlesex

District

Lexington.
Lincoln
TOTALS..

Fifteenth

Middlesex

District

Lexington
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Lincoln
Pet. lA.

IB.
TOTALS....

Democ]
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Sixteenth

Middlesex

District

Carlisle

Chelmsford

.

TOTALS

Sixteenth

Middlesex

District

Carlisle

Chelmsford
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

7..

8.,

9..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

a



1998 State Representative in General Court 285

Seventeenth

Middlesex

District

LOWELL

.

TOTALS..

Democratic Primary

2,530
2,530

State Election

1

Republican
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Eighteenth

Middlesex

District

Republican

Andover
LOWELL ...

Tewksbury

.

TOTALS....

40 44 55 16 17 177 5 51 405
48 868 941 768 1,150 402 - 81 4,258

203 66 49 33 101 187 17 29 685
291 978 1,045 817 1,268 766 22 161 5,348

State Election

Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 287

Nineteenth

Middlesex

District

LOWELL

.

TOTALS.,

Nineteenth

Middlesex

District

LOWELL
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1 .

2.
3.

Wd. 8 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Tewksbury ..

Wilmington

.

TOTALS

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Tewksbury
Pet. 1 ..

lA..

2..

2A..
3A..
4..

Wilmington
Pet. 1 ..

2..

4..

5..

6..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,756 1,068 14 113 3,951
2,021 1,205 - 19 3,245
4,777 2,273 14 132 7,196

State Election

Republican Primary
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Twenty-First

Middlesex

District

North Andover.
North Reading.
Reading
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

i
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1998

Twenty-Second

Middlesex

District

Lynnfield..

Middleton.
Wakefield

.

TOTALS..

Democratic Primary
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Twenty-Third

Middlesex

District

Bedford
Burlington ..

Wilmington

.

TOTALS

Twenty-Third

Middlesex

District

Bedford
Pet. 1

2
3
4
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Twenty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Billerica ..

TOTALS.

Democratic Primary
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Twenty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

Arlington
MEDFORD

.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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1998

Twenty-Sixth

Middlesex

District

Arlington.

Belmont ..

TOTALS.

Twenty-Sixth

Middlesex

District

Arlington
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Belmont
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

2,038
4,113
6,151

State Election

Republican
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Twenty-Seventh

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE

.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

5,289 4,405
5,289 4,405

4 282 9,980
4 282 9,980

16
16

443
443

459
459

State Election
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Twenty-Eighth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE

.

TOTALS

Twenty-Eighth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 2 Pet. 2 .

Wd. 3 Pet. 3 .

4.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.
4.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 .

2.
3.
4.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

.

2.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,366 3,462 1,868 411 5 536 7,648
1,366 3,462 1,868 411 5 536 7,648

State Election

Republi


